
80 OAKLAND STREET GUIDE

oTRESTLE GLEN. Indian Gulch at ter-
mination of Mathews av sw of 4th av
and Hopkins

TRUMAN AV, Hollywood ter fm Foot-
hill blvd 1 a of and nr 99th av e to
Stanley rd bet Oliver and Frazier av&
X -wSv-'Ott av eShaw and w Burr av

TRUMBULL AV
of Walnut av

fm Kingsland av 1 n
to 55th av

TULIP AV. High St Ter, fm Acacia 2
n of Hopkins e x

sLily

TUNNELL, fm 2311-13 Webster, Ala-
meda, s of the Webster St Bridge se
trds Alameda Point

TWELFTH, fm Lake Merritt, Peralta
Park and 1200 Fallon w to Pine x

• 50
*100
•150
200
*250
•300
*350
*400
•450
*500
•550
•600
•650
•TOO
•750
•800
•900

Fallon
Oak
Madison
Jackson
Alice
Harrison
Webster
Franklin
Broadway
Washington
Clay
Jefferson
Grove
Castro
Brush
West
Market

• 950
•1000
•1100
•1150
•1200
*1250
*1300
•1350
•1400
*1450
*1500
•1550
•1600
•1650
•1700
*1750

Myrtle
Filbert
Chestnut
Adeline
Magnolia
Union
Poplar
Kirkham
Cypress
Center
Chester
Henry
Peralta
Campbell
Willow
Wood

see E 12th fmTWELFTH, Melrose,
Higli to 53d av

TWELFTH AV, fm 10th n to E 2Sth x
consv nbrd sts

TWENTIETH, fm Lake Merritt and Har-
rison w to Market

•Harrison av
352 Webster
*402 Franklin
452 Broadway
»502 Telegraph av
San Pablo a\

•652 Grove
•752 Brush
*802 West
*852 Curtis
•902 Market

TWENTIETH AV, E Okld. fm E 12th n
to E 21st X consv nbrd sts

TWENTY-EIGHTH.
Bwav w to Peralta

fm Webster and

•451 Webster
•452 Broadv."iy
•502 Telegraph av
•652 Grove
n802 West
•852 San Pablo av
902 Market
»952 Myrtle

1001 Filbert
1051 Linden
•1101 Chestnut
1151 Adeline
1202 Magnolia
1251 Union
•1301 Poplar
•1652 Peralta

TWENTY-EIGHTH AV (inc late 27th
av or Julia), fm 2802 E 9th to E 11th x

•951 E 9th •lOOl E 10th
;md fm E 14th n to Foothill blvd x
*E 16th *E 17th

TWENTY-EIGHTH AV,
Park

or Howard, see

TWENTY-FIFTH, fm Webster and Bway
w to San Pablo av x

•452 Broadway *652 Grov6»
•502 Telegraph av

TWENTY-FIFTH AV (inc late Cameron
n of Foothill blvd and Central av n
of E 27th) fm E 10th n x consv nbrd
sts E 10th to E 29th and

S P R R Foothill blvdW I' Ry

TWENTY-FIRST,
Webster and fm
Kirkham

•652 Grove
•652 San Pablo av
•752 Brush
•802 West
•852 Curtis
•902 Market
* 950 Myrtle

fm Harrison w to
San Pablo av w to

•1001
•1050
•1100
•1150
•1202
•1252
•1302

Filbert
Linden
Chestnut
Adeline
Magnolia
Union
Poplar

TWENTY-FIRST AV, fm E 12th n to E
30th X consv nbrd sts

TWENTY-FOURTH
Bay Place w to Sa
ket w to Kirkham

•301 Waverly
•352 Valdez
•401 Webster
•452 Broadway
•472 Valley
•502 Telegraph av
•652 Grove
• 900 Market

fm Harrison and
n Pablo and fm Mar-
and Peralta
• 950 Myrtle
•1000 Filbert
•1050 Linden
•1100 Chestnut
•1150 Adeline
•1201 Magnolia
•1250 Union
•1300 Poplar

TWENTY-FOURTH AV, 1 e of Park av,

E Okld, fm E 11th n to S P Co R R
Track, and fm n s S P Co R R Track n
to E 16th X W P Rv Track. E 12th.

E 14th and E 15th sts and fm Foothih
blvd and E 17th n to E 27th x consv
nbrd sts

TWENTY-NINTH, fm Walsworth av nr
Harrison w to San Pablo av x

•302 "Walsworth av *502 Telegraph av
•352 Fairmount av ^652 Grove
•402 Broadway *802 West
•452 Webster

TWENTY-NINTH AV, Fruitvale, fm
E 14th 1 e of Park s to S P R R x

•E 12th

TWENTY-SECOND, fm Harrison and w
shore Lake Merritt w to Wood, W
Okld X

•300 Harrison
350 "^"ebster
s401 Franklin
•451 Broadway
n476 Valley
•502 Telegraph av
•652 Grove
•702 San Pablo av
•752 Brush
•801 "West
s851 Curtis
902 Market

* 950 Mvrtle
•1000 Filbert
•1050 Linden
•1100 Chestnut
•1150 Adeline
•1200 Magnolia
•1250 Union
•1300 Poplar
•1350 Kirkham
•1600 Peralta
•1650 Campbell
•1700 Willow

TWENTY-SECOND AV, fm E Uth n to

E 21st X consv nl)rd sts ant) i"p fnr'^ev
Knox av fm 2500 23d av nw to E 31st
X cons nbrd sts


