

OTRESTLE GLEN, Indian Gulch at termination of Mathews av sw of 4th av and Hopkins

TRUMAN AV, Hollywood ter fm Foothill blvd 1 1/2 of and nr 99th av e to Stanley rd bet Oliver and Frazier av x wScott av eShaw and w Burr av

TRUMBULL AV, fm Kingsland av 1 n of Walnut av e to 55th av

TULIP AV, High St Ter, fm Acacia 2 n of Hopkins e x sLily

TUNNELL, fm 2311-13 Webster, Alameda, s of the Webster St Bridge se trds Alameda Point

TWELFTH, fm Lake Merritt, Peralta Park and 1200 Fallon w to Pine x

* 50 Fallon	* 950 Myrtle
*100 Oak	*1000 Filbert
*150 Madison	*1100 Chestnut
*200 Jackson	*1150 Adeline
*250 Alice	*1200 Magnolia
*300 Harrison	*1250 Union
*350 Webster	*1300 Poplar
*400 Franklin	*1350 Kirkham
*450 Broadway	*1400 Cypress
*500 Washington	*1450 Center
*550 Clay	*1500 Chester
*600 Jefferson	*1550 Henry
*650 Grove	*1600 Peralta
*700 Castro	*1650 Campbell
*750 Brush	*1700 Willow
*800 West	*1750 Wood
*900 Market	

TWELFTH, Melrose, see E 12th fm High to 53d av

TWELFTH AV, fm 10th n to E 28th x consv nbrd sts

TWENTIETH, fm Lake Merritt and Harrison w to Market

*Harrison av	*652 Grove
*352 Webster	*752 Brush
*402 Franklin	*802 West
*452 Broadway	*852 Curtis
*502 Telegraph av	*902 Market
San Pablo av	

TWENTIETH AV, E Okld, fm E 12th n to E 21st x consv nbrd sts

TWENTY-EIGHTH, fm Webster and Bway w to Peralta

*451 Webster	*1001 Filbert
*452 Broadway	*1051 Linden
*502 Telegraph av	*1101 Chestnut
*652 Grove	*1151 Adeline
n802 West	*1202 Magnolia
*852 San Pablo av	*1251 Union
*902 Market	*1301 Poplar
*952 Myrtle	*1652 Peralta

TWENTY-EIGHTH AV (inc late 27th av or Julia), fm 2802 E 9th to E 11th x

*951 E 9th	*1001 E 10th
and fm: E 14th n to Foothill blvd x	
*E 16th	*E 17th

TWENTY-EIGHTH AV, or Howard, see Park

TWENTY-FIFTH, fm Webster and Bway w to San Pablo av x

*452 Broadway	*652 Grove
*502 Telegraph av	

TWENTY-FIFTH AV (inc late Cameron n of Foothill blvd and Central av n of E 27th) fm E 10th n x consv nbrd sts E 10th to E 29th and

S P R R Foothill blvd  
W P Ry

TWENTY-FIRST, fm Harrison w to Webster and fm San Pablo av w to Kirkham

*652 Grove	*1001 Filbert
*652 San Pablo av	*1050 Linden
*752 Brush	*1100 Chestnut
*802 West	*1150 Adeline
*852 Curtis	*1202 Magnolia
*902 Market	*1252 Union
* 950 Myrtle	*1302 Poplar

TWENTY-FIRST AV, fm E 12th n to E 30th x consv nbrd sts

TWENTY-FOURTH, fm Harrison and Bay Place w to San Pablo and fm Market w to Kirkham and Peralta

*301 Waverly	* 950 Myrtle
*352 Valdez	*1000 Filbert
*401 Webster	*1050 Linden
*452 Broadway	*1100 Chestnut
*472 Valley	*1150 Adeline
*502 Telegraph av	*1201 Magnolia
*652 Grove	*1250 Union
* 900 Market	*1300 Poplar

TWENTY-FOURTH AV, 1 e of Park av, E Okld, fm E 11th n to S P Co R R Track, and fm n s S P Co R R Track n to E 16th x W P Ry Track, E 12th, E 14th and E 15th sts and fm Foothill blvd and E 17th n to E 27th x consv nbrd sts

TWENTY-NINTH, fm Walsworth av nr Harrison w to San Pablo av x

*302 Walsworth av	*502 Telegraph av
*352 Fairmount av	*652 Grove
*402 Broadway	*802 West
*452 Webster	

TWENTY-NINTH AV, Fruitvale, fm E 14th 1 e of Park s to S P R R x \*E 12th

TWENTY-SECOND, fm Harrison and w shore Lake Merritt w to Wood, W Okld x

*300 Harrison	* 950 Myrtle
*350 Webster	*1000 Filbert
s401 Franklin	*1050 Linden
*451 Broadway	*1100 Chestnut
n476 Valley	*1150 Adeline
*502 Telegraph av	*1200 Magnolia
*652 Grove	*1250 Union
*702 San Pablo av	*1300 Poplar
*752 Brush	*1350 Kirkham
*801 West	*1600 Peralta
s851 Curtis	*1650 Campbell
*902 Market	*1700 Willow

TWENTY-SECOND AV, fm E 11th n to E 21st x consv nbrd sts and inc former Knox av fm 2500 23d av nw to E 31st x cons nbrd sts